
I.D.:	76270849

Infrastructura	de	retea

Data
publicarii

08.12.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.684,70	RON	-	2.684,70	RON 	 	

Descriere: Echipamente	de	retea:	1.Suport	sustinere	rezerva	cablu	(cruce),	din	otel	zincat,	teava
rectangulara	600x600mm	-6	bucx31.90	le/buc	2.Banda	otel	inox	(platbanda),	latime	20mm	x
0,7mm	grosime,	confectionata	din	otel	inox	SS201	–	50m-1rola	x100	lei/rola	3.Carlig
fixare/prindere	armatura	ASA	-25	bucx2.40	lei	4.Catarama	zimtata	otel	inox	-	20mm	x	1mm
pentru	platbanda	inox	de	20mm,	SS201	-25	bucx0.74	lei/buc	5.Armatura	ASA	(barcuta)	-9
bucx5	lei/buc	6.Patch	panel	optic	ODF	19”/1U,	echipat	frontal	cu	12	adaptori	simplex	SC/PC	-
1buc+2	seturi	de	pigtail	bundle	-178.50	lei/buc	7.Tuburi	termoretractabile	60	mm	pentru
protectie	suduri	optice	-100	bucx0.20	lei/buc	8.Patchcord	SC/PC	/	SC/PC	1,5m	-2m	-5	bucx6
lei/buc	9.SFP	WDM	1550/1310	–	min	10km	-20	km,conector	SC	-5	bucx70	lei/buc	10.SFP	WDM
1310/1550	–	min	10km	-20	km,conector	SC	-5	bucx70	lei/buc	11.-Dulap	Rack	19"/6U,
6Ux550x450mm,	usa	sticla,	laterale	detasabile,	negru,	contine	10	seturi	surub+piulita.-
1bucx315	lei	12.Modul	priza	rackabil	-PDU	industrial	8	prize	Schuko,	Surge	protection
module(SPD),	buton	ON/OFF,	19"/1U,	aluminiu-1	bucx90	lei	13.Caseta	sudura	optica,	pentru
12-24	suduri	-6	bucx3.30	lei/buc	14.Cablu	UTP	cat5E	PE	exterior,	AWG24	cCupru	solid,	Fluke
Pass-610	mx1.20	lei/m	15.Mufe	RJ45	-FTP	cat	5e-100	bucx0.36	lei/buc	16.Colier	prindere
cablu	din	plastic	alb	100x2.5mm	(100	buc)	-1	setx1.20	lei/set	17.Colier	plastic	4.8*400mm
alb	BG-48400W	=100buc-1	setx14	lei/set	18.Switch	5	porturi	Gigabit	10/100/1000M	RJ45,
Desktop,	ca


